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Anlage

Hans-Bdckler-StraRe, 50181 Bedburg-Kaster
G 02272-1352 geschaeftsfuehrung@tckaster.de

Hallenadresse
, 50181 Bedburg

Sportwart/in
Dreesen, Marco

T 01736153586 marcodreesen@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Korsten, Marcus

T 0172-9111727 mk@sportler.de
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Herren 65 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Herbert Kusters

m 0172-9143591; HKuesters@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Dehaes, Stefaan (BEL N)
Hautau, Helmut
Weller, Heinz Gerd
Kisters, Herbert
Esser, Heinz Josef
Jakoby, Gerhard
Dahmen, Heinz-Georg
Zietlow, Hans-Georg
Kalkbrenner, Wilhelm
Voigt, Hans
Schmidder, Hans
Schnitzler, Friedhold
13 Pielder, Arnold
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ID-Nr.

15852382
15601893
15802776
14850016
15552318
15902636
14903478
15103716
14703268
14603018
14403369
14403377
15503106

LK

LK18,3
LK21,0
LK20,8
LK22,6
LK20,9
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK23,1
LK23,0
LK23,8
LK24,9
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